Plac

Namn

Herrjuniorer

N o 0o~ 0N PR

Peter Eisenschmidt
Marcus Palin

Lars Brown

Peter Samuelsson
Linus Elek

Gustav Bjornberg
Andreas Ravetti

Damjuniorer

1

2
3
4

Karoline Karlsson
Charlotte Ryner
Jenny Erlandsson
Marie Svensson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Spiik

BGK Jénkdping
Olofstroms BGK
Mosas BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK Laxen

Nassjo BGK

S1

22
19
23
21
25
22
26

24
23
21
26

S2

21
23
19
25
21
21
23

20
21
22
28

21
22
21
20
22
23
26

22
24
25
26

22
21
23
19
21
23
20

24
24
20
24

S5

21
22
21
22
20
23
23

23
23
27
23

S6

20
20
21
23
22
22

20
22

Sida

127
127
128
130
131
134
118

133
137
115
127

1

av

Snitt

21,2
21,2
21,3
21,7
21,8
22,3
23,6

22,2
22,8
23,0
254



